
II II III

I II

I I I I*I I II II II

I II IIII II II III II

II III II II IIII II II II

III II II II IIII III* II II III II III*

1

1

1

1

1

5

5

5

5

5

2

12

12

12

12

12

9

19

19

19

19

19

16

26

26

26

26

26

23

9

9

9

9

9

6

16

16

16

16

16

13

23

23

23

23

23

20

30

30

30

30

30

27

3

3

3

3

3

10

10

10

10

10

7

17

17

17

17

17

14

24

24

24

24

24

21

31

31

31

28 29

7

7

7

7

7

4

14

14

14

14

14

11

21

21

21

21

21

18

28

28

28

28

28

25

2

2

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

3

13

13

13

13

13

10

20

20

20

20

20

17

27

27

27

27

27

24

4

4

4

4

4

1

11

11

11

11

11

8

18

18

18

18

18

15

25

25

25

25

25

22

8

8

8

8

8

5

15

15

15

15

15

12

22

22

22

22

22

19

29

29

29

29

29

26

We

Sa

We Th

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We

We We

We We

We

Su

Su

Mo

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Su

Tu Mo

Mo

Mo

Fr

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Mo

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Sa

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr Fr

Fr

Mo Th

Su

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Su

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th

Th Th

Th

We Tu

Tu

Tu

Th

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu Tu

Sa

Sa

Tu

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

PRICES  2024

PERFORMANCE
Duration: I & II aprox. 70 min., III aprox. 45 min.	 I	 II	 III
GROUND FLOOR BOX 1st Row	 € 150,–	 €180,–	 € 110,–
GROUND FLOOR BOX 2nd Row	 € 135,–	 € 165,–	 € 95,–
GROUND FLOOR BOX 3rd Row	 € 115,–	 € 132,–	 € 75,–
GROUND FLOOR BOX 4th Row	 € 118,–	 € 144,–	 € 85,–
GROUND FLOOR BOX 5th Row	 € 103,–	 € 120,–	 € 62,–
ROYAL BOX 1st Row	 € 150,–	 € 180,–	 € 110,–
ROYAL BOX 2nd Row	 € 135,–	 € 165,–	 € 95,–
ROYAL BOX 3rd Row	 € 135,–	 € 165,–	 € 95,–
ROYAL BOX 4th Row	 € 118,–	 € 144,–	 € 85,–
ROYAL BOX 5th Row	 € 118,–	 € 144,–	 € 85,–
ROYAL BOX 6th Row	 € 103,–	 € 120,–	 € 62,–
ROYAL BOX 7th Row	 € 85,–	 € 105,–	 € 52,–
Ist GALLERY upper short side	 € 103,–	 € 120,–	 € 62,–
Ist GALLERY long side	 € 103,–	 € 120,–	 € 62,–
Ist GALLERY lower short side 1st Row	 € 150,–	 € 180,–	 € 110,–
Ist GALLERY lower short side 2nd Row	 € 135,–	 € 165,–	 € 95,–
IInd GALLERY upper & lower short side	 € 75,–	 € 87,–	 € 48,–
IInd GALLERY long side	 € 65,–	 € 75,–	 € 43,–
Ist GALLERY Standing room	 € 32,–	 € 35,–	 € 26,–

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC	
I & II Seats, III Standing room | January to March	 I	 II	 III
ADULTS	 € 28,–	 € 19,–	 € 17,–
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 y.), STUDENTS (up to 25 y.)	 € 20,–	 € 14,–	 € 12,–
CHILDREN (over 6 years), PUPILS (up to 18 years)	 € 17,–	 € 11,–	 € 10,–

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC	
I & II Seats, III Standing room | April to June	 I	 II	 III
ADULTS	 € 29,–	 € 20,–	 € 18,–
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 y.), STUDENTS (up to 25 y.)	 € 21,–	 € 15,–	 € 13,–
CHILDREN (over 6 years), PUPILS (up to 18 years)	 € 18,–	 € 12,–	 € 11,–

GUIDED TOURS

ADULTS	 € 23,–
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 years),	 € 19,–
STUDENTS (up to 25 years)

CHILDREN (over 6 years), 	 € 13,–
PUPILS (up to 18 years)

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR
ADULTS			   € 25,–
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 years),			   € 21,–
STUDENTS (up to 25 years)

CHILDREN (over 12 years), 			   € 17,–
PUPILS (up to 18 years) Program is subject to change.

January

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs

June

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs

May

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs 19:00 hrs (*)

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 Hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 Hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 Hrs

April

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II/III, 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs

March

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs/19:00 hrs (*)

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs

February

MORNING EXERCISE 10:00–11:00 hrs

MORNING EXERCISE 11:30–12:30 hrs

PERFORMANCE Category I, 11:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs


