т	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Т
January	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	3
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs																														
MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																														
PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs		Ш		Ш		Ш																								
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs																														
Eshau saux	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	
February	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs																														
MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																								_	ᆫ					
PERFORMANCE Category I, 11:00 hrs											1							1							L					
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs																														
																						1			_					_
March	Fr	Sa	Su			We																				Tu				
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	3
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																														
																								11					*	۱
PERFORMANCE Category I/II, 11:00 hrs/19:00 hrs (*)			<u>'</u>							_						'	'						H						H	
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														H
GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs																														ł
A	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	7
April	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	3
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs																														
MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																								L						
PERFORMANCE Category I/II/III, 11:00 hrs						Ш	Ш						Ц.	Ш						Ш	Ш							Ш		
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs								_														ш								Ш
GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 11:00, 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 hrs																														
																													_	_
May	We	Th	Fr	Sa					Th	Fr				Tu								We								+
•	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	3
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																														
PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs 19:00 hrs (*)			Ш	Ш	П					*	Ш	П						П	П					Ш	П					H
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 Hrs			""	"	"					'''	"	"						"	"					""		-''				
GUIDED TOURS 10:00, 14:00, 16:00, 16:00 Hrs																														Н
ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13:30 Hrs																														Н
ARCHITECTURAL TOUR 13.30 Hrs																														
_	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Mα	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
June	1	2	3	4	5	6	7																			26				
MORNING EXERCISE 10:00-11:00 hrs																														ĺ
MORNING EXERCISE 11:30-12:30 hrs																														ſ
PERFORMANCE Category II/III, 11:00 hrs	II	Ш					Ш	Ш	Ш						Ш	Ш						Ш	Ш							
PERFORMANCE Category II/III, II:00 IIIs													_																	
GUIDED TOURS 13:00, 14:00, 15:00, 16:00 hrs																														
3 , , ,																														

PRICES 2024

PERFORMANCE Duration: I & II aprox. 70 min., III aprox. 45 min. 1 Ш Ш € 150,-€180,- €110,-GROUND FLOOR BOX 1st Row GROUND FLOOR BOX 2nd Row GROUND FLOOR BOX 3^{rd} Row € 115,-€ 132,-€ 75,-GROUND FLOOR BOX 4th Row € 120,-€ 180,-€ 110,-GROUND FLOOR BOX 5th Row € 103,-ROYAL BOX 1st Row € 150,-ROYAL BOX 2nd Row € 135,-€ 165,-€ 95,-€ 95,-€ 85,-ROYAL BOX 3rd Row € 144,-€ 118,-ROYAL BOX 4th Row ROYAL BOX 5th Row € 120,- € 62,-€ 105,- € 52,-€ 103,-ROYAL BOX 6th Row € 105,-ROYAL BOX 7th Row Ist GALLERY upper short side € 120,- € 62,-Ist GALLERY long side € 180,-€ 150.-€ 110,- $I^{st}\,GALLERY\,lower\,short\,side\,1^{st}\,Row$ € 95,- $I^{st}\,GALLERY\,Iower\,short\,side\,\,2^{nd}\,Row$ € 48,-IInd GALLERY upper & lower short side € 75,-€ 87,-€ 75,-€ 65,-IInd GALLERY long side Ist GALLERY Standing room € 32,-€ 35,-€ 26,

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC

I & II Seats, III Standing room January to March	·	Ш	III
ADULTS	€ 28,-	€ 19,-	€ 17,-
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 y.), STUDENTS (up to 25 y.)	€ 20,-	€ 14,-	€ 12,-
CHILDREN (over 6 years), PUPILS (up to 18 years)	€.17-	€ 11 -	€10-

MORNING EXERCISE WITH MUSIC

I & II Seats, III Standing room April to June	1	П	Ш
ADULTS	€ 29,-	€ 20,-	€ 18,-
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 y.), STUDENTS (up to 25 y.)	€ 21,-	€ 15,-	€ 13,-
CHILDREN (over 6 years), PUPILS (up to 18 years)	€ 18,-	€ 12,-	€ 11,-

GUIDED TOURS

ADULTS	€ 23,-
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 years),	€ 19,-
STUDENTS (up to 25 years)	
CHILDREN (over 6 years),	€ 13,-
PUPILS (up to 18 years)	

ARCHITECTURAL TOUR

ADULTS	€ 25,-
SENIOR CITIZENS (over 65 years),	€ 21,-
STUDENTS (up to 25 years)	
CHILDREN (over 12 years),	€ 17,-
PUPILS (up to 18 years)	